Township of West Lincoln

T-08-2021

2020 Statement of Remuneration and Expenses for Members of Council Persons Serving on any BS4lEBULE A

Member of Council Term of Office 2020
$
Mayor Bylsma Salary 36,962
Benefits 5,804
Conferences/Training 2,019
Office Supplies 196
Meeting/Promotion 129
Mileage Reimbursement 98
Total 45,208
Councillor Rehner Salary 20,669
Benefits 9,684
Cell Phone/Internet Reimbursement 1,967
Office Furniture 905
Office Supplies 128
Total 33,353
Councillor Trombetta Salary 20,669
Benefits 3,164
Cell Phone/Internet Reimbursement 2,608
Total 26,441
Councillor Ganann Salary 20,669
Benefits 403
Cell Phone Reimbursement 803
Total 21,875
Councillor Reilly Salary 20,669
Benefits 9,718
Conferences/Training 1,599
Cell Phone/Internet Reimbursement 1,153
Meeting 175
Total 33,315
Councillor Jonker Salary 20,669
Benefits 9,718
Mileage 214
Total 30,601
Councillor Coady Salary 16,890
*resigned October 26th Benefits 7,984
Cell Phone Reimbursement 316

Total

25,191



Township of West Lincoln

T-08-2021

2020 Statement of Remuneration and Expenses for Members of Council Persons Serving on any BS4lEBULE A

Councillor Bradaric
*commenced December 14th

Salary
Benefits
Total

Member of Committee of Adjustment

D. Vandyke

B.Baarda

P.Forsberg

D. Coon-Petersen

K.Willis

Meeting Fee
Benefits
Total

Meeting Fee
Benefits

Mileage Reimbursement

Total

Meeting Fee
Benefits

Mileage Reimbursement

Total

Meeting Fee
Benefits
Total

Meeting Fee
Benefits
Total

1,078
166
1,243

560
11
571

490

10
128
628

520
10
81

611

375
382
490

10
500



