## Township of West Lincoln

2020 Statement of Remuneration and Expenses for Members of Council Persons Serving on any BEREPULE A

Member of Council	Term of Office	2020
		\$
Mayor Bylsma	Salary	36,962
	Benefits	5,804
	Conferences/Training	2,019
	Office Supplies	196
	Meeting/Promotion	129
	Mileage Reimbursement	98
	Total	45,208
Councillor Rehner	Salary	20,669
	Benefits	9,684
	Cell Phone/Internet Reimbursement	1,967
	Office Furniture	905
	Office Supplies	128
	Total	33,353
Councillor Trombetta	Salary	20,669
	Benefits	3,164
	Cell Phone/Internet Reimbursement	2,608
	Total	26,441
Councillor Ganann	Salary	20,669
	Benefits	403
	Cell Phone Reimbursement	803
	Total	21,875
Councillor Reilly	Salary	20,669
	Benefits	9,718
	Conferences/Training	1,599
	Cell Phone/Internet Reimbursement	1,153
	Meeting	175
	Total	33,315
Councillor Jonker	Salary	20,669
	, Benefits	, 9,718
	Mileage	214
	Total	30,601
Councillor Coady	Salary	16,890
*resigned October 26th	Benefits	7,984
	Cell Phone Reimbursement	316
	Total	25,191

T-08-2021

Township of West Lincoln

2020 Statement of Remuneration and Expenses for Members of Council Persons Serving on any BEREPULE A

<b>Councillor Bradaric</b> *commenced December 14th	Salary Benefits <b>Total</b>	1,078 166 <b>1,243</b>
Member of Committee of Adjustment	<u>t</u>	
D. Vandyke	Meeting Fee Benefits <b>Total</b>	560 11 <b>571</b>
B.Baarda	Meeting Fee Benefits Mileage Reimbursement <b>Total</b>	490 10 128 628
P.Forsberg	Meeting Fee Benefits Mileage Reimbursement <b>Total</b>	520 10 81 <b>611</b>
D. Coon-Petersen	Meeting Fee Benefits <b>Total</b>	375 7 <b>382</b>
K.Willis	Meeting Fee Benefits <b>Total</b>	490 10 <b>500</b>

T-08-2021